SERIES 63
ISO 15552 CYLINDER
02
The Series 63 pneumatic cylinders have been developed
to guarantee high performance and versatility.
Thanks to a new system of adjustable pneumatic
cushioning, the cylinders can always guarantee the best
regulation whilst significantly reducing noise caused

40 M20x1.5 25 12 G1/8 22 30
286÷570 139
125
0÷285 108
54 M27x2 32 30 G1/8 29 41
286÷570 161
12
Opposed cylinder coupler Mod. DC-63
Supplied with:
1x flange
8x locking screws
8x nuts
+ = add the stroke
Material: Aluminium
Mod. Ø F1 ZJ+ weight (g) max overall stroke (mm) torque force
DC-63-32 32 27 120 130 500 5 Nm
DC-63-40 40 27 135 160 800 5 Nm
DC-63-50 50 32 143 285 800 10 Nm
DC-63-63 63 28 158 340 700 10 Nm
DC-63-80 80 38 174 670 1000 15 Nm
DC-63-100 100 38 189 820 900 15 Nm
DC-63-125 125 48 225 1300 1000 20 Nm
13
Series 63  /  ISO 15552 cylinder
Accessories
Mod.